K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING December - 2018

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
4/12/2018 Tuesday SEMINAR- flaps in ent Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
5/12/2018 Wednesday CASE chronic Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k
tonsillitisPRESENTATION Appaji
7/12/2018 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr. Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
epistaxis
11/12/2018 Tuesday SEMINAR- hrct Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k
Appaji
12/12/2018 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
oral malignancy
14/12/2018 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k
botulinum toxin in ENT Appaji
18/12/2018 Tuesday SEMINAR- Dr. Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
19/12/2018 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. .Jyoti , Dr.Mohan k
DNS Appaji
21/12/2018 Friday SEMINAR- VESTIBULAR | Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
APPARATUS
26/12/2018 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr. Prahlad Dr.Mohan k
ALLERGIC RHINITIS Appaji
28/12/2018 Friday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
NASAL POLYP
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